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Bend-tech Group delivers a tailored design, engineering and 
fabrication service which empowers our customers towards 
operational safety, efficiency, and excellence. Intelligent 
systems and processes propel our consultative approach 
towards problem solving, it is imperative we create comfort 
and certainty. Service that takes control of problems and 
accountability puts solutions in motion, we have learned 
through a deep understanding of our customers that this is 
what they need.

Being global providers of designed and engineered 
products, services and solutions has allowed us to develop 
cross-industrial expertise that has galvanised our internal 
processes and put us at the forefront of technology and 
innovation. Our people are what we believe sets us apart, 
our culture of learning, understanding and excellence 
means the whole organisation progresses in synchronicity. 
Our team makes an impact internally, as well as throughout 
all our customer interactions.

Over 30 years of delivering intelligent design, custom-
certified products and services has taken us across many 
industries and into many countries. We have provided 
our industry leading solutions across the Mining, Defence, 
Fabrication, Marine, Rail and Oil and Gas industries globally.

BEND-TECH GROUP
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BUCKET REPAIR
platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty construction
• Height: 1300mm
• Walking pathway
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Platforms are provided in 3 stage
  modular form to enable ease of
  transport, storage and installation.

Face Shovel Bucket
Repair Platform 1300mm
Part No. 5401529

Face Shovel Bucket
Repair Platform 2300mm
Part No. 5401522

construction
• Heavy-duty construction
• Height: 2300mm
• Walking pathway
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Platforms are provided in 3 stage
  modular form to enable ease of
  transport, storage and installation.
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truck access platforms

BUCKET REPAIR
platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Length: 6000mm
• Boom rail
• Walking pathway
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area

Bucket Access
Platform 600mm
Part No. 5502825

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Length: 5750mm
• 7 step pathway
• Closing bar gate
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Forklift slots for ease of transport

Bucket Repair and
Inspection Platform
Part No. 5401111



Caterpillar 
Machine Range

www.bendtechgroup.com.au
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
D10 / D11 dozer

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Self-closing gates
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Separated into 4 sections for easy transport

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1850mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Handrails fully removable
• Jacking stands
• LH and RH configurations (Sold as a set)
• Detachable handrail with swinging gate
   section for protection when in the engine bay

Caterpillar D10/D11
Rear Access Platform
Part No. 5502296

Caterpillar D10/D11
Engine Bay Platform
Part No. 5501737

Designed and engineered for the ripper 
and rear access of the D10 and D11 
dozers. Certified and compliant with 
Australian Standards.

A safe, certified and compliant access 
platform designed and engineered to 
access the engine bay on the CAT D10 
and D11 Dozer for easy servicing. Does 
not fit D10T-2.
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Caterpillar

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Width: 950mm
• Height: 1950mm
• Length: 4067mm
• Safety handrails
• Self-closing gates
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors for ease
   of mobility

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Width: 950mm
• Height: 1950mm
• Length: 4067mm
• Available in LH and RH confi guration
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Double self closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Forklift slots for easy mobility

Caterpillar D10/D11
Engine Bay Access Platform
Part No. 5401520

Caterpillar D10 Engine
Access Platform Left Hand
Part No. 5501643

Designed and engineered for the safe, 
certified and compliant access to the 
engine bay of the Caterpillar D10.

D10 / D11 dozer
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2010mm
• Safety handrails
• Self-closing gate
• Overhanging platform
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Non-slip stairway and work area

Caterpillar D10 Engine
Access Safety Platform
Part No. 5501608

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 1200mm
• Width: 1550mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gates
• Fitted with large industrial castors
• Interchangeable side handrails

Caterpillar D10T Side
Engine Access Platform
Part No. 5502808

D10 / D11 dozer
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Detachable handrail with swinging gate
   section for protection when in the engine bay
• Left and right-hand configurations (Sold as a set)

Caterpillar D10T2 Engine
Bay Access Platform Set
Part No. 5506401

construction
• Heavy-duty
• Safety handrail
• Fitted jacking stands
• Large non-slip stairway and platform    
   deck for stability and space
• Swing out gates on end of platform
   can be locked in place incrementally
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs
• Large 300mm all terrain rubber wheels

Dozer Engine Bay
Access Platform
Part No. 5501431

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Castor wheels
• Bolt on handrails
• Swing out handrail
• Self-closing batwing gates
• Removable spigoted handrail

Dozer Track
Access Platform
Part No. 5505206

Caterpillar
D10 / D11 dozer
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Caterpillar
16M and 24M Grader

www.bendtechgroup.com.au

truck access platforms
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Caterpillar
16M Grader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1810mm
• Length: 1728mm
• Width: 1080mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Double self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Wheel locks

Caterpillar 16M
Grader Access Platform
Part No. 5401519

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1800mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Jacking stands fi tted on the outriggers
• Double self-closing gates
• Safety handrails
• Fork pockets for easy mobility
• Overhang and counterweight
   for easy access

Caterpillar 16M Grader
Cabin Access Platform
Part No. 5401590
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
16M Grader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1750mm
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors
• Fitted with jacking stands
• LH and RH sold as a set

Caterpillar 16M Engine
Bay Access Platform
Part No. 5501593

Caterpillar
24M Grader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Gas struts for controlled release and easy lifting
• Easy-to-use latching system
• Fully TIG welded ladder construction
• Steel section fi nished in Y-14 safety yellow
• Non-slip nosings on ladder treads

Caterpillar 24M Grader
Emergency Access Ladder
Part No. 5502411
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Caterpillar
777 Haul Trucks

www.bendtechgroup.com.au
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
777 Haul Truck’s

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 300kg
• Height: 2730mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 777
Chassis Access Platform
Part No. 5502617

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2400mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-levelling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 777-789F
Air Filter Access Platform
Part No. 5501024
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2450mm
• Length: 3590mm
• Width: 2800mm
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards
• Can be customised to suit other
   mobile equipment
• Available in RH and LH confi guration
• Non-slip walkway
• Self-closing gates

Caterpillar 777F Water
Cart Access Platforms
Part No. 5501726

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2230mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-levelling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 777F Water
Cart Access Platform
Part No. 5501050

Caterpillar
777 Haul Truck’s
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
777 Haul Truck’s

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2400mm
• Safety handrails
• Small Platform section at bottom
   and larger section at top
• This item can be customised to meet
   your specifi c needs and is engineered,
   certifi ed and built to Australian
   Standards

Caterpillar 777F
Front Access Platform
Part No. 5500139

construction
• Various
• High strength aluminium ladder and slides
• Heavy duty steel main frame
• Torqued gear units for controlled release
   and easy lifting*Patent pending

Caterpillar 777
Emergency Egress Ladder
Part No. 5502447
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Height: 2250mm
• Length: 1400mm
• Width: 1200mm
• Forklift slots
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• High quality German castor wheels

Haul Truck Air Filter
Access Platform
Part No. 5504514

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1500mm
• Length: 900mm
• Width: 450mm
• Jacking Stands
• Non-slip walkway
• Removable handrails
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Supplied in LH & RH configuration
• German made castor wheels

Caterpillar 777G
Engine Bay Access
Part No. 5504690

Caterpillar
777 Haul Truck’s
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Caterpillar 785 Water Cart
Chassis Stand And Platform
Part No. 5502815

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: Platform = 150kg
             Stand = 35T
• Height: 1260mm
• Width: 2428mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with lifting lugs

truck access platforms

Caterpillar
785D Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2940mm
• Swing-out gates
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Push up handrail frame
• Stairway access platform over tank
• Drop-in handrails that lock together

Caterpillar 785
Chassis Access System
Part No. 5505545
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2400mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-levelling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 777-789F Air
Filter Access Platform
Part No. 5501024

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Length: 2480mm
• Width: 1600mm
• Height: 3000mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-leveling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails

Caterpillar 789 Air
Filter Access Platform
Part No. 5503385

Caterpillar
789 Haul Truck
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truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Height: 2250mm
• Length: 1400mm
• Width: 1200mm
• Forklift slots
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• High quality German castor wheels

Haul Truck Air Filter
Access Platform
Part No. 5504514

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3200mm
• Swing-out gates
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Push up handrail frame
• Stairway access platform over tank
• Drop-in handrails that lock together

Caterpillar 789
Chassis Access System
Part No. 5505251

Caterpillar
789 Haul Truck
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Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

www.bendtechgroup.com.au
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Length: 3200mm
• Safety handrails
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Heavy-duty caster wheels
• Certified and compliant
   with Australian Standard

Monorail for Wheel
Service Platform -
Extended rear
Part No. 5504181

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 900mm
• Access ladder positioned
   in the centre of the chassis
• Folding handrail for fall protection
• Finished in CAT yellow

Caterpillar 793F Truck
Tray Access Ladder
Part No. 5501941

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 800kg
• Height: 350mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Finished in Y-14 safety yellow
• Tie-down point with chain and hook

Caterpillar 793f Lower 
Steering Link Lifter
Part No. 5502835
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Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 450kg
• Height: 1280mm
• Non-slip work area
• Jockey stands and lifting lugs
• Self closing gate
• Stability jacks
• Removable handrails and self-closing gate

Caterpillar 793F
Engine Bay Platform
Part No. 5501493

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 4600mm
• Width: 1900mm
• Height: 1900mm
• Heavy-duty jacking stands
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with removable handrails

In-Tray Side Wall
Access Platform
Part No. 5503199

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2200mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails
• Overhang for extra access
• Easy access stairway

Caterpillar 793F Strut
and Line Boring Platform
Part No. 5501498



P | 26

truck access platforms

793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1700mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Small but durable platform
• Bend-tech signature removable handrail design
• Stair way also has removable handrails
• Self-closing gate at top of stairs

Caterpillar 793F
Transmission Platform
Part No. 5501500

Caterpillar

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Fitted with removable handrails
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors

Caterpillar 793F
Work Platform
Part No. 5501313

Caterpillar 793F work platform designed 
and engineered for safe, efficient and easy 
maintenance. Certified and compliant with 
Australian Standards.

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2100mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 793F
Rear Struts Platform
Part No. 5501029
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2800mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Jacking stands for stability
• Mandrel bent stair safety handrails
• Overhang self-closing gate for safety
   and access

Caterpillar 793F
Air Cleaner Platform
Part No. 5501491

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 4000mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and levelling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 793F
Upper Radiator Access
Part No. 5415108

Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3254mm
• Jacking legs
• Slide out handrail
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Tread nosings on all steps
• Non-slip work deck and treads
• Heavy-duty lockable castor wheels

Caterpillar 793F Chassis
Access Platform RH
Part No. 5503483
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 5250mm
• Access platform for tray pin removal
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Heavy duty castor wheels
• Safety handrails
• Stability jacks
• Multiple platform sections bolt together
   to form the main platform
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs

Tray Pin Removal Platform
Part No. 5501483

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 4200mm
• Heavy duty castor wheels
• Safety handrails
• Outriggers with stability jacks
• Platform bolts together in a top
   and bottom section
• Self-closing gate at top of stairs
   and boom rail at rear

Caterpillar 793F Driver
Side Access Platform
Part No. 5501496

construction
• Full TIG welded, heavy-duty aluminium RHS
• WLL: 250kg
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Swing out fall protection gates
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• Bolt-on safety handrails with kickplates

Caterpillar 793F
Chassis Access System
Part No. 5507151
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Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1800mm
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and levelling jacks

Caterpillar 793F Lower
Radiator Access Platform
Part No. 5414126

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1950mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Heavy-duty castor wheels
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 793F Lift
Arm Ram Access Platform
Part No. 5504056

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3600mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large overhang for extra length 
   and access
• Self-closing gate at top of stairs
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 793F Chassis
Fuel Tank Access Platform
Part No. 5501495
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
793 Haul Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1700mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and levelling jacks
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 793F Access
to Chassis Rail Platform
Part No. 5501028

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 5200mm
• Self closing gate
• Jack stands
• Stair access
• Wing out handrails
• Fitted with forklift pockets
• German made castor wheels

Caterpillar 793F Rear
Tray Access Platform
Part No. 5503517

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Length: 4150mm
• Self closing gate
• Stability jacks
• Forklift slots
• Non-slip work area
• Jockey stands and lifting lugs
• Removable handrails and self-closing gate

Caterpillar 793F
Engine Bay Platform
Part No. 5501480
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• ladder and slides
• Heavy-duty steel
• main frame
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2800mm
• Non-slip ladder nosings
• Tourqed gear units for controlled
   release and easy lifting

Caterpillar 854K
Emergency Ladder
Part No. 5502306

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2250mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• German made castor wheels
• Non-slip grating and stair treads
• Platform splits in 2 and clips together

Caterpillar 854K Lift
Cylinder Access Platform
Part No. 5504712

Caterpillar
854K Drozer
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truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Small access platform
• Safety rails
• Fixed wheels at rear
• Self-closing gates

Caterpillar 966 Electrical
Access Platform
Part No. 5501444

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1120mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 980M Safety
Access Platform Set
Part No. 5501049

Caterpillar

Caterpillar

966 Wheel Loader

980 Wheel Loader
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Caterpillar

Caterpillar

993K Wheel Loader

994f Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1200mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails and self-closing gate

Caterpillar 993K Lower
RH Artic Access Platform
Part No. 5503773

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Certified and compliant
   with Australian Standards
• Includes stairs and handrails
• Alternative option to OEM build

Caterpillar 994F�
Access Stairs
Part No. 5501973
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Caterpillar
994h wheel loader

www.bendtechgroup.com.au

truck access platforms
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Caterpillar
994H Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 2850mm
• LH and RH side work platforms
   with additional middle platform
• Safety handrails
• Self closing gate
• Provides safe and efficient access

Caterpillar 994H
Access Platform
Part No. 5501487

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2850mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Adjustable handrails at front
• Self closing gate
• Extended overhang for extra access

Caterpillar 994H
Arctic Platform
Part No. 5501865
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Caterpillar
994H Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 2840mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Boom rail on front
• Outriggers with levelling jacks
• Fork pockets for easy transport

Caterpillar 994H Artic
High Access Platform
Part No. 5501486

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 3350mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails for easy of access
• Self closing gate
• Platforms bolt together for transport

Caterpillar 994H Front
Arms and Pin Platform
Part No. 5501499

truck access platforms
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Caterpillar
994H Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Height: 2100mm
• Non-slip stairway and work
   area Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails

Caterpillar 994H Emergency
Side Access and Work Platform
Part No. 5501862

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 900mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails
• Self-closing gate
• Jacking stands for stability

CAT 994H LH - RH
Artic Short Platform
Part No. 5501492
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construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Non-slip work area
• Steel plates weld to bucket
• Platform bolts onto welded plates
• Safety handrails painted
   Y14 safety yellow

Caterpillar 994H Front
Tilt Access Platform
Part No. 5501919

truck access platforms

Caterpillar
994H Wheel Loader

construction
• High strength aluminium ladder
• High strength aluminium slides
• Non-slip ladder nosing’s
• Heavy duty steel main frame
• Torqued gear units for controlled
   release and easy lifting
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards *Patent pending

CAT 994 Emergency
Egress Ladder
Part No. 5504157
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CAT MT4400 Front
Access Platform
Part No. 5501497

Caterpillar
MT4400

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2180mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large overhang for access
• Safety handrail
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs
• Certified and compliant with Australian Standards

A safe, certified and compliant access platform designed and 
engineered to access the front of the CAT MT4400 dump truck 
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truck access platforms

epiroc
d65

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1025mm
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• High quality castor wheels

Epiroc D65 Side
Access Platform
Part No. 5507197

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1800mm
• Self closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• High quality castor wheels
• Bolt-on handrails with kickplates
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads

Epiroc D65 Mast
Access Platform
Part No. 5506717

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg per platform
• Jacking stands
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails
• Fitted with forklift slots
• German made castor wheels

Epiroc D65 Side
Access Platforms
Part No. 5504703
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Hitachi
Machine Range

www.bendtechgroup.com.au
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truck access platforms

hitachi

hitachi

ex2500

ex3600

HITACHI EX2500
Platform Extension
Part No. 5501633

• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2350mm
• Base plates lock into grate below
• Certified and compliant with Australian
   Standards

construction

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Can be used in the pit if needed
• Galvanised grid mesh
• Safety handrails
• painted in Y14 safety yellow

Hitachi Ex3600 Bucket
Repair Platform
Part No. 5501885

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Easy attachment to bottom of the OEM ladder

Hitachi EX3600 Aluminium
Ladder Extension
Part No. 5502538
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construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height 2060mm
• Fitted with handrails that hook over tracks
• Platform sits at front of machine and handrails
   on edge of tracks

Hitachi EX5500/EX5600
Access Platform
Part No. 5501245

Hitachi
EX5500/ EX5600

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2300mm
• Complete with handrails
• Handrails gaps are half meshed
   for increased safety
• Handrails bolt on the fixed threaded blocks
• Removable handrails
• Removable platforms at front of platform

Hitachi EX5500/EX5600 Slew
Bearing Platform Changeout Kit
Part No. 5501259

A platform designed to access the front 
and back area of the slew bearing between
the track. Safe, certified and compliant
maintenance on both the EX5500 and
EX5600.

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1800mm
• Wheels for ease of mobility 
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with Self-closing gate and
   safety handrails

Hitachi EX5600 Access
Platform
Part No. 5501451
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Hitachi
EX5500/ EX5600

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Length: 2800mm
• Width: 1400mm
• Height: 4100mm
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and leveling jacks

Hitachi EX5500 Pump
Room Access Platform
Part No. 5502822

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium/steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Length: 2925mm
• Width: 1270mm
• Safety handrails on sides
• Eliminates the need for scaffold
• Interchangeable lightweight
   aluminium access planks

Hitachi EX5600 Boom Arch
Hose Access Platform
Part No. 5504765
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Part No. 5501732

Hitachi EH5000 Engine
Bay Access Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2830mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrail
• Self closing gate
• Jacking stands
• Heavy duty caster wheels

Hitachi
EH5000

A platform designed for the safe, certified and
compliant access to the engine bay of the EH5000.



P | 46

truck access platforms

Hitachi
EH5000

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Length: 960mm
• Width: 500mm
• Height: 2700mm
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Large industrial castors 
• Non-slip stairway and work area

Hitachi EH5000 Engine
Bay Access Platform
Part No. 5504488

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3900mm
• Swing-out gates
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Push up handrail frame
• Stairway access platform over tank
• Drop-in handrails that lock together

Hitachi EH5000 Chassis
Access System
Part No. 5504563



Komatsu
Machine Range
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Komatsu 475A Dozer
Engine Bay Access Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1810mm
• Large non-slip stairway and platform
   deck for stability and space
• Swing out gates on end of platform can
   be locked in place incrementally
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs
• Safety handrail
• Large 300mm all terrain rubber wheels
• Fitted jacking stands

A safe, certified and compliant access platform designed 
and engineered to suit accessing the engine bay of both 
the CAT D11 dozer and KOMATSU 475A

truck access platforms

Komatsu
475A Dozer

Part No. 5501431
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Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails
• Self closing gate
• Work bench on both ends for tool storage
• Adjustable jacking stands for uneven ground
• Monorail available as a manual handling upgrade
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Haul Truck Wheel
Service Platform
Part No. 5401579

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails
• Self closing gate
• Work bench on both ends for tool storage
• Adjustable jacking stands for uneven ground
• Monorail available as a manual handling upgrade
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Front Caliper Removal
Monorail Platform
Part No. 5503423

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with heavy-duty lockable castors
• Fitted with work bench
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Komatsu 730E/830E Front
Engine Access Platform
Part No. 5502481
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Height: 3800mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Out-swinging gates and safety handrails
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Komatsu 730E/830E Over
Fuel Tank Access Platform
Part No. 5501514

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 800mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with heavy-duty lockable castors
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Komatsu 730e/830E Battery
Maintenance Platform
Part No. 5502477

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 800mm
• Dual self-closing gates at the rear of the platform
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E and 930E

Komatsu 730E/830E Front
Entry Access Platform Stairs
Part No. 5501721
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Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Supplied in pairs
• Extended height handrails
• Complete safety when working
   in hard to reach areas

Komatsu 730E Engine
Bay Platform
Part No. 5501231

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 1900mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails
• High quality caster wheels
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E

Komatsu 730E/830E
Engine Access Platform
Part No. 5502934

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Height: 2250mm
• Length: 1400mm
• Width: 1200mm
• Forklift slots
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• High quality German castor wheels

Haul Truck Air Filter
Access Platform
Part No. 5504514
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2155mm
• Length: 1315mm
• Width: 950mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Heavy-duty lockable castor wheels

Komatsu 730E Tray
Pin Access Platform
Part No. 5504721

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1650mm, 1850mm
• Length: 1115mm, 900mm
• Width: 750mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Heavy-duty lockable castor wheels

Komatsu 730E Lift Cylinder
Pin Access Platforms
Part No. 5504720

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 1181mm
• Length: 1975mm
• Width: 485mm
• Fold-down ladder
• Sliding access door
• Extended height handrails
• Complete safety when working in hard to reach areas

Komatsu 730E/830E Engine Bay 
Access Platform and Ladder
Part No. 5001793
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Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 750mm
• Access for both sides of engine
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails
• Self closing gates

Komatsu 830E ACI
Engine Modules Platform
Part No. 5501247

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2200mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with heavy-duty lockable castors

Komatsu 830E Strut 
Access Platform
Part No. 5502975

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 5500mm
• Fitted with swinging side handrails
• Heavy-duty castor wheels
• Jacking stands
• Certified and compliant with Australian Standards

Komatsu 830E Tray
Access Platform
Part No. 5504575
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Height: 1650mm
• Length: 2800mm
• Width: 1800mm
• Self-closing gate
• Toolbox for storage
• Fitted with forklift slots
• German made castor wheels

Komatsu 830E Fire
Suppression Platform
Part No. 5504708

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2100mm
• Length: 1250mm
• Width: 600mm
• Forklift slots
• Safety handrails
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with heavy-duty lockable castors

Komatsu 830E Rear Struts 
and Accumulator Platform
Part No. 5501201

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• SWL: 150kg
• Height: 580mm
• Locking gates for safety
• Can be modified for tyre
   and truck configurations

Komatsu 830E Platform
with Ladder RHS
Part No. 5002104
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Komatsu
730E/830E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 2080mm
• Length: 1800mm
• Width: 1200mm
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Bolt-on safety handrails with kickplates
• Non-slip serrated grating work deck and stair treads

Komatsu 830E Air
Conditioner Access Platform
Part No. 5507068

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Supplied in pairs
• Extended height handrails
• Complete safety when working
   in hard to reach areas

Komatsu 830E Engine
Bay Platform
Part No. 5501360

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• SWL: 400kg
• Self closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Access for both sides of engine
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Solar lights are added to the
   platform for extra light at night

Komatsu 830E Air Filter
Access Station Platform
Part No. 5501548
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
930E Dump Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1100mm
• Length: 2800mm
• Width: 1950mm
• Jacking stands
• Self-closing gates
• Double height handrails 
• Fitted with forklift slots

Komatsu 930E Battery
Access Platform
Part No. 5506004

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 500kg
• Height: 5850mm
• Jacking stands
• Self-closing gates
• Swing-out handrails 
• Fitted with forklift slots

Komatsu 930E Rear
Tray Platform
Part No. 5504707

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 800mm
• Dual self-closing gates at the rear of the platform
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Also suitable for the KOMASTU 830E and 930E

Komatsu 930E Front Entry
Access Platform Stairs
Part No. 5501721
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Height: 1650mm
• Length: 2800mm
• Width: 1800mm
• Self-closing gates
• Toolbox for storage
• Fitted with forklift slots
• German made castor wheels

Komatsu 930E Fire
Suppression Platform
Part No. 5504708

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 1200mm
• Length: 1000mm
• Width: 550mm
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Fitted with forklift slots for ease
   of transport

Komatsu 930E Engine
Access Platform
Part No. 5503559

Komatsu
930E Dump Truck
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2300mm
• Length: 2300mm
• Width: 1200mm
• Self closing gate
• Outriggers for extra stability
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails on front for easy access

Komatsu 930E Strut
Access Platform
Part No. 5501773

Komatsu
930E Dump Truck

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1470mm
• Length: 1200mm
• Width: 2350mm
• Self-closing gate
• Levelling jacking stands
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails on front for
   easy access

Komatsu 930E Strut
Pin Access Platform
Part No. 5503428
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1900mm
• Length: 1340mm
• Width: 850mm
• Self-closing gates
• Non-slip stair nosings
• Fitted with forklift slots

Komatsu HD1500 Tray
Pin Access Platform
Part No. 5504739

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3000mm
• Length: 1900mm
• Width: 1500mm
• Push up handrail frame
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Stairway access platform over tank
• Drop-in handrails that lock together

Komatsu HD1500 Chassis
Access Platform
Part No. 5504737

Komatsu
HD1500
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 1500mm
• Length: 1800mm
• Width: 450mm
• Permanent kickplates
• Removable safety handrails
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Interchangeable between LH and RH sides

Komatsu HD1500 Engine
Bay Access Platform
Part No. 5504753

Komatsu
HD1500

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Height: 1202mm
• Length: 1932mm
• Width: 948mm
• Folding handrail for when not in use

Komatsu HD1500-8
Rear Access Platform
Part No. 5505209

truck access platforms
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Komatsu
WA1200 Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3000mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing doors
• Flip down handrails

Komatsu WA1200 Front
Hatch Access Platform
Part No. 5501582

Komatsu WA1200 Front
Artic / Boom Hose Access
Part No. 5501039

• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Large industrial castors
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gates
• Safety handrails

construction

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1900mm
• LH and RH configurations
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Removable handrails on all sides
   for easy access
• Self-closing gate

Komatsu WA1200 Artic
Front Strut Area Platform
Part No. 5501638
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
WA1200 Wheel Loader

Komatsu WA1200 Treadle
Access Platform Set
Part No. 5502820

• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2260mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• LH and RH configurations
• Removable handrails on all sides
   for ease of access
• Self-closing gates

construction

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Recessed lifting lugs in platform
   deckfor crane access
• Narrow access
• For slots for efficient mobility

WA1200 Bucket Work
Platform
Part No. 5502307

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 500kg
• Large industrial castors
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gaes

Komatsu WA1200
Internal Transmission
Area Access Platform
Part No. 5501628
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Komatsu
WA1200 Wheel Loader

Komatsu WA1200
Access and Protection
Part No. 5501654

• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Weld on steel base plates
• Handrails thread on to steel
   blocks welded to WA1200
• Handrails finished in Y14 safety yellow

construction

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Designed and engineered to safely
   access the bucket pins at the front
   of the Komatsu WA1200 Loader

Komatsu WA1200 Drop-in
Bucket Pin Access Platform
Part No. 5502744

Komatsu WA1200
Transmission Cover
Part No. 5504710

• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip grating deck and edges
• Handrails finished in Y14 safety yellow

construction
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truck access platforms

Komatsu
PC4000 Excavator

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Height: 2850mm
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Bolt-on safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and leveling jack

Komatsu WA1200 Treadle
Access Platform Set
Part No. 5502821

construction
• Heavy-duty steel and aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• 8’ x 5’ trailer
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Oil drain bund inside trailer with evac point

Pump Room Underside
Access Platform
Part No. 5502859
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construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Height: 5500mm
• Length: 24835mm
• Stairway Access
• Handrails along walkways
• Full assembly bolts together
   for ease of transport
• Grating and platform structure
   completely hot dip galvanised 

Wash-down Pad
Walkways
Part No. 5501896

Komatsu
PC4000 Excavator

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 400kg
• Height: 4100mm
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Large industrial castors and leveling jacks

Komatsu PC4000 and Hitachi
EX5500 Pump Room Access
Platform
Part No. 5502822
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truck access platforms
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LeTourneau
L1850 Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1150mm
• Heavy-duty caster wheels
• Heavy-duty jacking stands
• Drop bar gate
• Fitted with forklift slots

LeTourneau L1850 Lower
Artic Access Platform
Part No. 5504617

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1400mm
• Heavy-duty caster wheels
• Heavy-duty jacking stands
• Drop bar gate
• Fitted with forklift slots

LeTourneau L1850 RH Side
Engine Access Platform
Part No. 5504616

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1400mm
• Heavy-duty caster wheels
• Heavy-duty jacking stands
• Drop bar gate
• Fitted with forklift slots

LeTourneau L1850 HV
Cabinet Access Platform
Part No. 5504580
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truck access platforms

LeTourneau
L2350 Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 4350mm
• LH and RH configuration
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Levelling jacks for uneven ground
• Self closing gate at top of stairs
• Removable handrails

LeTourneau L2350
Side Access Platform
Part No. 5501574

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3100mm
• Heavy duty castor wheels
• Outriggers with stability jacks
• Platform bolts together in a top and bottom section
• Self-closing gate at top of stairs and boom rail at rear

LeTourneau L2350 Artic
Area Access Platform
Part No. 5501580

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Slide-out handrail for extra protection
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Wide Stairway for easy access
• Self-closing doors
• Safety handrails

LeTourneau L2350 RH
Chassis Access Platform
Part No. 5501766
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LeTourneau
L2350 Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3550mm
• Self closing gate
• Wide Stairway for easy access
• Heavy duty caster wheels
• Slide-out handrail for extra protection

LeTourneau L2350 LH
Chassis Access Platform
Part No. 5501765

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1785mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Levelling jacks for uneven ground
• Self-closing gate at top of stairs
• Removable handrails

LeTourneau L2350 Artic
Short Access Platform Set
Part No. 5502214

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Rubber on base plates for
   stability when on deck
• Self-closing doors
• Safety handrails

LeTourneau L2350 Aircon
Condensor Access Platform
Part No. 5501891
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truck access platforms

LeTourneau
L2350 Wheel Loader

LeTourneau L2350 Front
Pin Base
Part No. 5501736

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Fixed on the front section
• Handrails for safe access
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Suits left and right hand configurations
• Stability jacks
• Removable handrails and Removable step
• Double self-closing doors

LeTourneau L2350 LH - RH
Strut Removal Platform
Part No. 5501735

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• Forklift slots
• Self-closing gate
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Bolt-on safety handrails with kickplates

LeTourneau L2350 Rear
Radiator Access Platform
Part No. 5503563
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Liebherr
996 Wheel Loader

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• Certified and compliant
   with Australian Standards
• Hot-dip galvanised

Liebherr 996 Slew
Bearing Changeout Kit
Part No. 5501448

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Fitted with toolbox
• Fitted with rigging storage

Liebherr 996 Track
Mount Access Platform
Part No. 5501409

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Levelling jacks

Liebherr 996
Bucket Access Platform
Part No. 5501334

truck access platforms
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Liebherr
9400 Excavator

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2230mm
• Self closing gate
• Jack stands
• Fork pockets

Liebherr 9250/9400
Track Access Platform
Part No. 5504920

construction
• Heavy-duty steel
• WLL: 500kg
• Length: 7000mm
• Drop in handrails
• Fitted with fork pockets
• Adjustable chain lock system

Liebherr 9250/9400
Track Work Platform
Part No. 5504919

construction
• Heavy-duty lightweight aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Jack stands
• Fitted with forklift slots
• German made castor wheels

Liebherr 9400 Swing
Box Access Platform
Part No. 5505292
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Part No. 5501968

Volvo L120F
Access Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Left and right-hand platforms for
   easy access on both sides of the loader
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails
• Overhangs for easy access
• Easy to move around the workshop
   while the loader is serviced
• Heavy duty caster wheels to detail

A safe, certified and compliant access platform designed 
and engineered for the Volvo L120F Wheel Loader

Volvo
L120F Wheel Loader

truck access platforms
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Non-slip nosings
• Self-closing gates
• High quality German made castor wheels
• Latch system included to attach two
   platforms to each other

Volvo L120F Windscreen
Changeout Platform
Part No. 5504108

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1435mm
• Forklift slots
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails with kickplates
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Left hand and right hand are symmetrical

Volvo A45G Engine
Access Platform
Part No.  5504579

Volvo
L120F Wheel Loader

Volvo
A45G Wheel Loader
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truck access platforms

underground
machinery products
EPIROC
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Epiroc
MT65 Truck

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2115mm
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors

Epiroc MT65 Transmission
Access Platform
Part No. 5503302

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2545mm
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with removable handrails
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors

Epiroc MT65 Rear Tray
Access Platform
Part No. 5503288

construction
• Height: 1140mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with removable handrails
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors

Epiroc MT65 Front
Platform Set
Part No. 5503190
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Epiroc
MT65 Truck

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1240mm
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• High quality locking wheels
• Non-slip stairway and work area

Epiroc MT65 Oil Point
Access Platform
Part No. 5503982

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1650mm
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Non-slip stairway and work area 
• High quality German mande castor wheels
• Green bolt-on safety handrails with kickplates

Epiroc MT65 Cab Off
Engine Access Platform
Part No. 5505479



Part No. 5504730

Epiroc ST14 Universal
Adjustable Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 600kg
• Height: 800mm - 1200mm
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Adjustable height
• Fitted with forklift slots

Designed and engineered for universal access on the Epiroc 
ST14. Certified and compliant with Australian Standards.

Epiroc
ST14 Truck
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machinery products
caterpillar
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Part No. 5501823

Caterpillar AD30
Tray Access Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2150mm
• Handrails fully removable
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs
• Stairway parallel to the platform deck to    
   reduce platform footprint

A safe, certified and compliant access platform 
designed and engineered to access the tray on 
the CAT AD30 Underground Dump Truck.

CATERPILLAR
AD30 TRUCK
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construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2250mm
• Handrails fully removable
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Self-closing gate at the top of the stairs
• Stairway parallel to the platform deck to    
   reduce platform footprint

CATERPILLAR
AD45 TRUCK

Part No. 5501806

Caterpillar AD45B Rear 
Tray Access Platform

A safe, certified and compliant access platform 
designed and engineered to access the tray on 
the AD45 Underground Dump Truck

truck access platforms
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Part No. 5501846

Caterpillar AD55B
Access Platform

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 2000mm
• Safety handrails
• Self closing gate 
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Foldable handrail wings that align
   with the edges of the tray

A platform designed for the safe, certified 
and compliant access to the to the tray of 
the AD55B Underground Dump Truck.

CATERPILLAR
AD55b TRUCK
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CATERPILLAR
ad60 Truck

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2015mm
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors

Caterpillar AD60 
Rear Transmission 
Access Platform
Part No. 5503486

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 600kg per platform section
• Height: 970mm
• Self-closing gate
• Safety handrails with kickplates
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Platforms allow easy access to the
   front of the cab and around the sides 
• Double height handrails at points to
   prevent falls

Caterpillar AD60
Front Access Platform
Part No. 5503472
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CATERPILLAR
ad63 Truck

CAT AD63 Front
Access Platform
Part No. 5506355

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 600kg
• Self-closing gates
• Latch locking design
• 2 piece design, bolts together
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Bolt-on handrails with kickplates 
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• High quality German made castor wheels
• Non-slip, serrated grating work deck and
   stair treads

CAT AD63 Transmission
Access Platform
Part No. 5506357

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Self-closing gates
• Latch locking design
• Bolt-on handrails with kickplates
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• High quality German made castor wheels
• Non-slip, serrated grating work deck and   
   stair treads

CAT AD63 Tray/Tub 
Access Platform
Part No. 5506359

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Latch locking design
• Bolt-on handrails with kickplates
• Swing gates with magnetic clamps
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• High quality German made castor wheels
• Non-slip, serrated grating work deck and 
   stair treads
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R2900 / R3000 Loader
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Caterpillar
R2900 / R3000 Loader

Caterpillar R2900/3000
Rear Access Platform
Part No. 5503189

construction
• WLL: 600kg
• Height: 4880mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• WLL: 350kg
• LH & RH set
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with heavy-duty castor wheels
• Certified and compliant with Australian 
   Standards

Caterpillar R2900/3000
Lifting Arm Access
Platforms
Part No. 5503187

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• LH & RH symmetrical platform set
• Platforms allow easy access on both
   sides at once
• Non-slip, serrated grating work deck
   and stair treads
• Safety handrails with kickplates
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• Self-closing gate

Cat R2900/3000 Front
Lifting Arm Access
Platform Set
Part No. 5505474
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truck access platforms

Caterpillar
R2900 Loader

Caterpillar 2900 Bucket
Reconditioning Platform
Part No. 5501730

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• 4 x sections bolt together to combine
   in one square shaped platform
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Safety handrails
• Jacking stands for levelling
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• Safety handrail
• Self closing gate
• Non-slip stairway and work area
• Forklift slots for ease of manoeuvrability
• Certified and compliant with Australian
   Standards

Caterpillar R2900
Articulation Area
Access Platform
Part No. 5501557
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CATERPILLAR
R2900 Loader

Cat R2900 Front Wheel/Tilt 
Cylinder Access Platform
Part No. 5504118

construction
• Heavy duty steel
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 2250mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Fitted with removable handrail
   – can be used on both sides of platform deck
• Certified and compliant with Australian Standards

Caterpillar R2900 Bucket
Repair Access Platform
Part No. 5505506

construction
• Heavy duty steel
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 750mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Removable handrail –
   can be used on both sides of platform deck
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Caterpillar R3000 Bucket 
Repair Access Platform
Part No. 5505511

CATERPILLAR
R3000 Loader

A platform designed and engineered to provide 
safe and efficient access for maintenance to the 
bucket of the Caterpillar R3000 loader. Certified 
and compliant with Australian Standards.

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy duty steel
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 1150mm
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Removable handrail –
   can be used on both sides of platform deck
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Sandvik DD421 Windscreen 
Changeout Access Platform
Part No.  5504201

Sandvik
DD421 Jumbo Drill

An engineered and certified solution which 
provides safe and efficient access to the 
windscreen on the Sandvik DD421 drill. Ideal 
for windscreen changeout, maintenance or 
inspection.

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 150kg
• Height: 1750mm
• Self-closing gate
• Fitted with forklift slots
• Removable end handrail
• High quality caster wheels
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truck access platforms

sandvik
lh517 / lh517i loader

Sandvik LH517/LH517i
Lifting Arm Access
Platform Set
Part No. 5504086

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2370mm 
• LH & RH platform set
• Self-closing gates
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Non-slip serrated grating for deck
   and stair treads

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 1240mm 
• Jack stands
• Self-closing gates
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Non-slip serrated grating for deck
   and stair treads

Sandvik LH517i Rear 
Access Platform
Part No. 5606502
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truck access platforms

sandvik
lh621 loader

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Flip up grating sections on deck
• Left hand and Right hand are symmetrical
• Platforms allow easy access from the 
   bucket right to the cab
• Double height handrails at tyre points to  
   prevent falls

Sandvik LH621 Loader
Front Access Platform
Part No. 5501967

construction
• Heavy-duty aluminium
• Height: 1240mm 
• Comes as a left and right handed set
• Provides safe, efficient and easy access   
   to the rear of machine

Sandvik LH621 Rear
Access Platform
Part No. 5001962

Sandvik LH517/LH517i
Lifting Arm Access
Platform Set
Part No. 5504086

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2370mm 
• LH & RH platform set
• Self-closing gates
• Removable handrails
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Non-slip serrated grating for deck
   and stair treads
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Sandvik TH663
Transmission
Access Platform
Part No. 5504061

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 2300mm
• Fitted with jacking stands
• Fitted with self-closing gates
• Fitted with heavy-duty castors
• Certified and compliant with
   Australian Standards

Sandvik TH663 Tray/Tub 
Access Platform
Part No. 5507377

construction
• Heavy duty aluminium
• WLL: 250kg
• Height: 3745mm
• Self-closing gate
• Heavy-duty levelling jacking stands
• Non-slip nosings on all stair treads
• Bolt-on safety handrails with kickplates

sandvik
th663 truck
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Sandvik Rhino R100H
Walkway and Steps
Part No. 5504997

Access and walkway steps made to make 
maintenance safer and more efficient on the 
Sandvik Rhino R100H. Designed and built to 
withstand the harshest underground mining 
environments.

truck access platforms

construction
• Heavy duty ligthweight aluminium
• WLL: 200kg
• Height: 920mm
• Length: 2315mm
• Slide-out handrail
• Non-slip serrated grating and nosings
• Bolt-on handrail with self-closing gate

sandvik
Rhino R100H
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TAKE NOTE



cdec

Projects and the associated challenges often require custom solutions 
which our CDEC system facilitates. Consultation, Design, Engineering and 
Construction is our holistic approach to solution development, making 
maintenance on-site safe, efficient, and easy.

EXPERIENCE OUR CONSULTING, DESIGN 
AND ENGINEERING SERVICE

We come to you and visit your site to get a hands-on feel 
for your project. The aim of our consultation is to listen 
to and understand your requirements. If the project 
requires it, our 3D scanning capabilities will streamline 
measurement and data capture. This approach allows 
us to discuss your problem on-site, possible solutions, 
and the benefits we can offer.

CONSULTATION

After the consultation we go back to our design 
team to begin the development of your custom 
solution. Our team produce designs in CAD 
Design complete with all drafting documentation 
ensuring an advanced manufacturing process.

Design

Once the design is approved, we begin the 
engineering process. This ensures that the 
right material grade is used for your project to 
guarantee structural and functional integrity. 
We provide full certification that includes 
WLL, load ratings, integrity reports as well 
as certification plates and identifications. 
We design and engineer all our solutions 
to ensure full compliance with Australian 
standards.

Our engineering department includes 
9 draftsman and 14 engineers. We 
are experienced in the design and 
development of complex mechanical 
engineering analysis and solutions.

Engineering

Our industry leading 10000 sq/m 
facility in Welshpool, Western 
Australia is armed with highly 
qualified consulting, drafting, 
engineering and fabrication 
personnel dedicated to 
manufacturing precision, 
engineered high performance 
industrial solutions.

CONSTRUCTION AND 
FABRICATION



KALGOORLIE
08 9021 8300

MOUNT ISA
07 4743 6458

ADELAIDE
08 8231 1513

PERTH
08 9459 8600

NEWMAN
08 9175 1164

DARWIN
08 8963 5621

www.bendtechgroup.com.ausales@bendtechgroup.com.au


